15t Annual For The Love Of The Game

Place No Team Name
1 West Valley Rams
2 Wapato Gold
3 Wapato Bucks
4 Nespelem
5 Highland

Saturday, February 13"
9 3 Wapato Bucks
3 4 Nespelem

Sunday, February 14"

10 2 Wapato Gold

1 West Valley Rams
2 Wapato Gold

5 Highland

1 West Valley Rams
3 Wapato Bucks

1 West Valley Rams
2 Wapato Gold

A N 0O OO N B

Monday, February 15"
11 3“in Pool 374" Place
12 1%in Pool Championship Game

AAU Basketball
3™ /4™ Boys Division

1 West Valley Rams
5 Highland Scott's

5 Highland

4 Nespelem

3 Wapato Bucks
3 Wapato Bucks
5 Highland

4 Nespelem

2. Wapato Gold

4 Nespelem

4™ in Pool
2" in Pool

TS
T3

Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School

Wapato Middle School
Camas Elementary
Camas Elementary
Camas Elementary
Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School

Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary

4:45PM
7:15 PM

3:30PM
11:45AM
9:15 AM
1:00PM
5:15PM
6:30PM
7:45PM
2:15PM

9:15 AM
11:45 AM



